TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	04/24/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ICF Consulting Group Holdings, Inc.		04/21/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ICF International, Inc.	
Street Address:	9300 Lee Highway	
City:	Fairfax	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22031	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78866102	ICF
Serial Number:	78865351	ICF INTERNATIONAL
Serial Number:	78864534	ICF INTERNATIONAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)720-7801

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

703.720.7800 Phone:

Email: ipgeneraltyc@ssd.com Correspondent Name: Bryan A. Sims, Esq.

Address Line 1: 8000 Towers Crescent Drive

Address Line 2: 14th Floor

Address Line 4: Tysons Corner, VIRGINIA 22182

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 32985/100/101/104

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003409 FRAME: 0050

900060121

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bryan A. Sims, Esq.
Signature:	/bryan a. sims/
Date:	10/13/2006
Total Attachments: 1 source=icf name change doc#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003409 FRAME: 0051



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, WHICH MERGES:

"ICF INTERNATIONAL, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "ICF CONSULTING GROUP HOLDINGS, INC." UNDER
THE NAME OF "ICF INTERNATIONAL, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED
AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS
RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF APRIL,
A.D. 2006, AT 5:35 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP IS THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2006, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3032970 8100M 060373947

RECORDED: 10/13/2006



Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State
AUTHENTICATION: 4690722

DATE: 04-24-06

TRADEMARK REEL: 003409 FRAME: 0052